Seafood - Mongolian Grill - Sushi

Tel: (210) - 359 - 1688
2902 Goliad Rd Ste 109
San Antonio TX 78223

Sun - Thur: llam - 9:30pm

Fri - Sat: llam - 10:00pm

APPETIZERS

Egg Roll (2) 2.95
Chicken Nuggets (10) 4.75
Fried Chicken Wings (6) 6.25
Barbecued Spareribs (1) 749
Chicken Stick (4) 6.49
Steamed or Fried Dumpling (8) 6.00
Crab Cheese Rangoon (12) 7.00
Fried Biscuit (10) 6.49
SOUP

S L
Egg Drop Soup 2.80 4.99
Hot & Sour Soup 2.80 499
Wonton Soup 2.80 4.99
Cajun Shrimp Soup 3.99 6.99
SEAFOOD SPECIALTIES
Crawfish with corn & egg 15.00
Salt & Pepper Blue Crabs (5) 12.00
Salt& Pepper Shrimp (320z) 15.00
Cajun Seafood 2500
(Crawfish, Shrimp, Crab leg w/ corn & egg)
SUSHI SPECIAL
California Roll 7.50

Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation crab. Topped w/
sesame seeds
Philadelphia Roll 8.50
Salmon, Cream Cheese, Cucumber. Topped w/
sesame seeds
Buffet City Roll 850
Tempura Crunch, Imitation crab. Drizzled with spicy
mayo, white mayo, and eel sauce
Rainbow Roll
Cucumber, Imitation crab. Topped with colorful tuna,
salmon, and avocado
Sunset Roll 8.00
Tamagoyaki, Cucumber, Cream Cheese with imitation
crab on the top. Drizzled with spicy mayo, white mayo,
and eel sauce
Yummy Roll 850
Cucumber, avocado, yellow radish, Drizzled with eel
sauce, spicy mayo, and sesame seed



CHICKEN 1199

Broccoli Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Kung Pao Chicken

Hot & Spicy Chicken
Chicken with Vegetable
Garlic Chicken

Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Mongolian Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Orange Chicken
Sesame Chicken
General Tso’s Chicken

BEEF 12.99

Broccoli Beef

Pepper Beef

Mongolian Beef

Beef with Mixed Vegetable
Hot & Spicy Beef

Hunan Beef

Slice Beef in Garlic Sauce

SEAFOOD 13.99

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce
Broccoli Shrimp
Mongolian Shrimp

Kung Pao Shrimp

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce
Vegetable Shrimp
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MEI FUN

House Combination Mei Fun
Shrimp or Beef Mei Fun
Chicken Mei Fun

Vegetable Mei Fun

L.O MEIN

House Combination Lo Mein

¥ Shrimp or Beef Lo Mein

Chicken Lo Mein
Vegetable Lo Mein

- FRIED RICE

House Combination Fried Rice
Shrimp or Beef Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

EGG FOO YOUNG

¥ House Combination Egg Foo Young|9.99

¥¥ Shrimp or Beef Egg Foo Young

Chicken Egg Foo Young
Vegetable Egg Foo Young

11.99
10.99
9.99
3.99

11.99
10.99
9.99
3.99

11.99
10.99
9.99
3.99

12.50
11.90
10.99

LIGHT VEGIETARIAN

g8 Broccoli with Garlic Sauce

Steamed Mixed Vegetable

To Fu with Garlic Sauce

To Fu with Chinese Mushrooms
Sauteed Green Bean

9.59
9.59
9.59
9.59
9.59



