

Seafood - Mongolian Grill - Sushi Tel: (210) - 359 - 1688 2902 Goliad Rd Ste 109 San Antonio TX 78223 Sun - Thur: Ilam - 9:30pm Fri - Sat: Ilam - 10:00pm





APPETIZERS

Egg Roll (2)	2.95
Chicken Nuggets (10)	4.75
Fried Chicken Wings (6)	6.25
Barbecued Spareribs (4)	7.49
Chicken Stick (4)	6.49
Steamed or Fried Dumpling (8)	6.00
Crab Cheese Rangoon (12)	7.00
Fried Biscuit (10)	6.49
COLLE	

SOUP

	S	L
Egg Drop Soup	2.80	4.99
Hot & Sour Soup	2.80	4.99
Wonton Soup	2.80	4.99
Cajun Shrimp Soup	3.99	6.99

SEAFOOD SPECIALTIES

Crawfish with corn & egg	15.00
Salt & Pepper Blue Crabs (5)	12.00
Salt& Pepper Shrimp (320z)	15.00
Cajun Seafood	25.00
(Crawfish, Shrimp, Crab leg w/ corn & egg)	20.00

SUSHI SPECIAL

California Roll	7.50
-----------------	------

Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation crab. Topped w/ sesame seeds

Philadelphia Roll 8.50

Salmon, Cream Cheese, Cucumber. Topped w/ sesame seeds

Buffet City Roll 8.50

Tempura Crunch, Imitation crab. Drizzled with spicy mayo, white mayo, and eel sauce

Rainbow Roll 9.99

Cucumber, Imitation crab. Topped with colorful tuna, salmon, and avocado

Sunset Roll 8.50

Tamagoyaki, Cucumber, Cream Cheese with imitation crab on the top. Drizzled with spicy mayo, white mayo, and eel sauce

Yummy Roll 8.50

Cucumber, avocado, yellow radish, Drizzled with eel sauce, spicy mayo, and sesame seed



11.99

Broccoli Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Moo Goo Gai Pan

Kung Pao Chicken

Hot & Spicy Chicken

Chicken with Vegetable

Garlic Chicken

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Mongolian Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Orange Chicken

Sesame Chicken

General Tso's Chicken

BEEF

12.99

Broccoli Beef

Pepper Beef

Mongolian Beef

Beef with Mixed Vegetable

Hot & Spicy Beef

Hunan Beef

Slice Beef in Garlic Sauce

SEAFOOD 13.99

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce

Broccoli Shrimp

Mongolian Shrimp

Kung Pao Shrimp

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce

Vegetable Shrimp



MEI FUN

House Combination Mei Fun	11.99
Shrimp or Beef Mei Fun	10.99
Chicken Mei Fun	9.99
Vegetable Mei Fun	8.99



LO MEIN

House Combination Lo Mein	11.99
Shrimp or Beef Lo Mein	10.99
Chicken Lo Mein	9.99
Vegetable Lo Mein	8.99



FRIED RICE

House Combination Fried Rice	11.99
Shrimp or Beef Fried Rice	10.99
Chicken Fried Rice	9.99
Vegetable Fried Rice	8.99



EGG FOO YOUNG

House Combination Egg Foo Your	1g12.99
Shrimp or Beef Egg Foo Young	12.50
Chicken Egg Foo Young	11.90
Vegetable Egg Foo Young	10.99



LIGHT VEGETARIAN

Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	9.59
Steamed Mixed Vegetable	9.59
To Fu with Garlic Sauce	9.59
To Fu with Chinese Mushrooms	9.59
Sauteed Green Bean	9.59

